Boys Individua
Denton Shaw
Dallas Millin

Braxton Schwartzkopf

Taylor Worman
Trey Taylor
Jarrett Bush
Logan Loberg
Wyatt Main
Kole Schell
Wyatt Schumacher
Nick McAdoo
Austin Penning
Matt Hansen
Jack Roberts
Brody Bard

Lee Slinger
Andrew Apodaca
Guy Erickson
Casey Caywood
Brandyn Allen
Cristian Soles
Tyler Harris

Ty LaMeres

Jeff Benedict
Andrew McMillan
Seth Jones
Wyatt Sigel
Hunter Angel
Colt Finnell
Chaze Wiant
Brock Donston
Remy Southwick
Riley Jones

Jake Marden
Hazer Hinkle
Anthony Ruiz

Girls Individual
Kaci O'Connor
Abbey Larson

Kaci Jo Skrukrud
Amy Bergstrom
Kaleigh Anderson
Brielle Ball

School

Lusk

Wright

Saratoga

Wright
Sundance/Hulett
Sundance/Hulett
Upton

Tongue River
Moorcroft
Tongue River

Big Horn
Sundance/Hulett
Big Horn

Big Horn

Big Horn

Wright

Wright

Saratoga

Tongue River
Moorcroft
Saratoga

Lusk

Big Horn

I\

Upton

Upton
Sundance/Hulett
Sundance/Hulett
I\

Saratoga
Tongue River
Lusk

Tongue River
Moorcroft
Saratoga

Wright

School
Sundance/Hulett
Lusk

Lusk

Lusk

Big Horn

Wright

Dayl Day2 Total

74
72
81
82
89
84
87
85
92
92
91
90
95
84
91
92
93
99
99
96
103
95
97
112
107
106
108
112
117
131
145
151
150
164
94
94

78
82
78
82
85
94
91
94
88
93
96
97
94
106
99
99
98
93
95
100
96
105
105
98
113
115
115
112
111
114
101
131
138
136
9999
9999

152
154
159
164
174
178
178
179
180
185
187
187
189
190
190
191
191
192
194
196
199
200
202
210
220
221
223
224
228
245
246
282
288
300
10093
10093

Dayl Day2 Tota

94
92
102
99
102
107

95
99
91
98
102
109

189
191
193
197
204
216



Harley Klemola
Jamie Kitterman
Taylor Nance
Caysea Hart
Morgan Russell
Ashley Sams
Kylee Knobloch
Madi Pehringer
Peyten Fisher
Kelsie Loken
Mariah Oster
Shaylen Hannah

BOYS RESULTS
Wright

Big Horn

Saratoga
Sundance/Hulett
Tongue River

1\

Lusk

Moorcroft

Upton

GIRLS RESULTS
Lusk

Big Horn
Sundance/Hulett
Moorcroft

Saratoga

Tongue River

Wright

Saratoga

Big Horn

Big Horn

Lusk
Sundance/Hulett
Moorcroft
Tongue River

Big Horn
Saratoga
Sundance/Hulett
Sundance/Hulett
Moorcroft

Day 1
339
361
377
371
421
NS
NS
NS
NS

Day 1
293
315
345
NS
NS
NS
NS

114 107
103 120
110 121
115 117
113 121
119 118
108 137
124 123
123 140
150 141
161 139
169 161
Day 2 Total
361 700
394 755
381 758
388 759
383 804
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
Day 2 Total
288 581
343 658
355 700
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS
NS NS

221
223
231
232
234
237
245
247
263
291
300
330



